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022014510000803-0  I. M. PEREIRA COMERCIO ME                                                    153097205  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000806-5  MARIA DE NAZARE ANDRADE DA SILVA                                            153262710  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000808-1  VALDEMIR CARVALHO BRAGA ME                                                   153466111  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000809-0  ELIAS LIMA SOUZA - ME                                                        153489499  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000811-1  MARCIO C DE FARIA EPP                                                        153657448  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000812-0  D F SILVA COM DE CONFECCOES                                                  153764015  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000816-2  BENEDITA LINS DA SILVA                                                       151752125  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000833-2  M. I. DE OLIVEIRA UCHOA ME                                                   152746064  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000842-1  M E COSTA & B L COSTA LTDA - ME                                              153682116  CERAT CASTANHAL
022014510000843-0  LARYSSA BORGES OUAKNIN AZULAY                                                153894520  CERAT CASTANHAL
032014510000176-5  GOMES & ARRAIS COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA                        151763887  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000178-1  JOSE  ANDRE DA ROCHA                                                         151337500  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000197-8  N P M ALENCAR                                                                 152596216  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000203-6  V. P. OLIVEIRA COMERCIO LTDA                                                 152788980  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000207-9  ELINALDO DA SILVA SANTOS-ME                                                  152705589  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000217-6  SINTONIA COMERCIO VAREJISTA SECOS E MOLHADOS LTDA ME        153008474  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000218-4  G B PEREIRA & CIA LTDA                                                        153211237  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000228-1  ITUPIRANGA CALCADOS LTDA                                                     153606754  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000229-0  CLAUDIA REJANE PEREIRA DA SILVA COMERCIO ME                          153610271  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000231-1  E DE SA LOJAS DE DEPARTAMENTOS EIRELI                                      153894474  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000234-6  EDGAR CESAR SANTANA                                                          151150427  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000239-7  M C QUINTINO                                                                  152151435  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000241-9  BENEVIDES COMERCIAL LTDA                                                     151988625  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000243-5  PELE MORENA MODAS LTDA                                                       151956561  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000244-3  D. S. DE FREITAS COMERCIO EPP                                                151159114  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000246-0  A CAVALCANTE & M SILVA LTDA                                                  152261893  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000254-0  PADARIA E CONFEITARIA PÃO NOBRE LTDA                                       152442022  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000255-9  RUBENILDO MATA ARAUJO & CIA LTDA                                             152476660  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000257-5  ANDRADE VALIM & VALIM LTDA                                                   152580093  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000259-1  FLAVIO MORAIS QUEIROZ                                                        152591133  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000262-1  E E AMORIM COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES                                         152551220  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000268-0  VALERIA DA SILVA BANDEIRA ME                                                 152851151  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000275-3  BENEVIDES COMERCIAL LTDA                                                     152874852  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000276-1  F N COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA EPP                                              152922342  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000284-2  E P MONTEIRO E CIA LTDA ME                                                   153001275  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000286-9  DOCE MEL COMERCIO LTDA ME                                                    153159960  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000299-0  PRIMAVERA CALCADOS E ROUPAS LTDA                                            153843888  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000303-2  I H BORGO                                                                     152088431  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000307-5  FABRICIO N MOREIRA - EPP                                                     151935700  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000310-5  PAIVA & PAIVA LTDA                                                            152208984  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000311-3  LIBERAL MAGAZINE LTDA                                                        152284370  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000315-6  EDY CARLOS BORGES                                                            152351663  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000319-9  COELHO COMERCIO DE ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA                           152464468  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000320-2  DENZO RESTAURANTE LTDA                                                       152571744  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000324-5  F. J. COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA - ME                                           152704671  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000325-3  ELETROCENTRO- MOVEIS E ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA                     152741720  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000329-6  FABIO DE SOUZA TOGO MERCADO-ME                                              152868720  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000332-6  LOJA CENTRO COMERCIO DE MOVEIS E ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA    153009616  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000336-9  MELO & PAIM COMERCIO LTDA - ME                                               153305169  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000337-7  E JANUARIO DE OLIVEIRA COMERCIO ME                                          153469153  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000343-1  TODDE EVENTOS LTDA - ME                                                      153554533  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000344-0  OLIVEIRA E AIRES SERVICOS DE BUFE LTDA                                     153551399  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000345-8  ATREVIDDA COMERCIO DE CALCADOS LTDA - EPP                            153596309  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000347-4  T. M. SERVICE  LTDA                                                           153793961  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000350-4  FRANCISCO G. A. TAVARES                                                      153801212  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000352-0  ELETROLUZ CANAA MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA - EPP            151365628  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000355-5  V. N. SILVA COMERCIO DE TECIDOS                                              151884366  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000358-0  J D DA SILVA CARDOSO CONFECÇÕES                                             151961433  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000362-8  RAPHAEL BARCELOS FERREIRA - EIRELI - ME                                   152242406  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000367-9  R. S. DE M. PEREIRA                                                           152331506  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000372-5  VITORIA MODAS LTDA - ME                                                      152554947  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000375-0  ADRIANA ARCIPRETTI-ME                                                        152701745  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000379-2  E. B. DA COSTA RESTAURANTE-ME                                                152833285  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000384-9  GEANE DA PAZ JORGE COMERCIO ME                                              153198044  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000387-3  TODDE EVENTOS LTDA - ME                                                      153379928  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000392-0  R A MACHADO RESTAURANTE - ME                                                 153512563  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000400-4  J REIS VIEIRA                                                                 151302219  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000402-0  M EDNA R RESPLANDES ME                                                       151633746  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000403-9  JANDS M LOPES                                                                 152034420  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000405-5  E. A. DE MORAES CONFECÇÕES - ME                                              151920745  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000417-9  FEIRAO DOS MOVEIS MAGAZINE LTDA                                             152308776  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000419-5  KELLY C. A. SILVA                                                             151714371  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000422-5  MIX MOVEIS LTDA                                                               152364005  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000424-1  ERINEIDE M C DAMASCENO CALÇADOS                                            152467165  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000425-0  ENVOLVENTE LINGERIES COMERCIO DE ROUPAS INTIMAS LTDA        152528644  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000428-4  E J B CATANHEDE & CIA LTDA - ME                                              152644962  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000429-2  FRED COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA ME                                        152690069  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000432-2  FATIMA MARIA CARNEIRO DIAS                                                   152865527  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000436-5  SOUSA & MIRANDA COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE CALCADOS LTDA - EPP  153058064  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000437-3  M C REMOR - ME                                                                153249102  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000438-1  B. B. DANTAS COMERCIO DO VESTUARIO E CALCADOS ME                153345810  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000442-0  W. O. DE DEUS - ME                                                            153702583  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000447-0  RAIMUNDO LOPES PEREIRA                                                       151615942  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000451-9  APARECIDO FERNANDES GONÇALVES                                               152032215  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000454-3  KPRICHO MODAS LTDA                                                           152210873  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000458-6  BRITO COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA                                        152399496  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000470-5  ELETROCENTRO- MOVEIS E ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA                    152770640  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000471-3  J. C. MARQUES E CIA LTDA - ME                                                152738363  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000473-0  ELISANGELA SA DO E. SANTO COMERCIO ME                                  152926011  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000475-6  VERAO BEBIDAS E ALIMENTOS LTDA ME                                           152946764  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000479-9  L. L. DE FARIA & CIA. LTDA.-ME                                               152980954  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000480-2  PADARIA MEGA PAO LTDA. EPP                                                   153083360  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000483-7  NIPPON ALIMENTOS LTDA - EPP                                                  153302607  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000492-6  AMORIM E GUIMARAES LTDA - ME                                                 153731095  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000493-4  A. C. PEREIRA DOS SANTOS COMERCIO - ME                                    153784440  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000496-9  L. L. GIRARDELI - EPP                                                         151655901  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000506-0  COQUETE COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE ARTIGOS DO VESTUARIO          152204504  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000509-4  BISCUIT ALIMENTOS LTDA                                                       152288473  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000512-4  G DA P JORGE                                                                  152378820  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000521-3  COXINHA.COM LTDA                                                              152923055  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000525-6  M F SILVEIRA CONFECCOES E VARIEDADES ME                                 153003294  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000528-0  LEANDRO SANTO MARQUES COMERCIO                                            153330520  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000531-0  B.L.M. MODAS LTDA-ME                                                         153360879  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000533-7  ADAILTON LOPES PEREIRA                                                       153535431  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000536-1  F C SILVA COM. ALIMENTICIOS LTDA-ME                                          153557613  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000537-0  COELHO & FERREIRA LTDA-ME                                                    153548673  CERAT MARABÁ

032014510000543-4  PADARIA E CONFEITARIA PÃO NOBRE LTDA                                       151924600  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000553-1  G E N COMERCIO LTDA ME                                                       152441069  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000562-0  THATHILU KIDS COMERCIO EIRELI                                                153016850  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000565-5  SABOR DO ACAI LTDA - ME                                                      153281588  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000567-1  T N G COMERCIO DE ROUPAS LTDA                                                153465611  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000571-0  J G SALES                                                                     153490926  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000574-4  SANTOS & RAMALHO LTDA ME                                                     153713623  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000581-7  PADARIA E CONFEITARIA PÃO NOBRE LTDA                                       151924600  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000594-9  FLAVIO MORAIS QUEIROZ                                                        152591133  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000595-7  N P M ALENCAR                                                                 152596216  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000603-1  CLEIDIVAN G. SANTOS. COMERCIO                                                152941134  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000606-6  M F SILVEIRA CONFECCOES E VARIEDADES ME                                 153003294  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000609-0  ROSALIMA COM. DE CONFECCOES LTDA - ME                                   153143673  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000610-4  CICERO PEREIRA DA SILVA 57083282234                                         153159227  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000617-1  LABRE, CARNEIRO & SANTOS LTDA                                                153624574  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000623-6  GOMES & ARRAIS COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA                        151763887  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000626-0  JANDS M LOPES                                                                 152034420  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000627-9  F M DE OLIVEIRA REBOUCAS-ME                                                  152042687  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000629-5  BENEVIDES COMERCIAL LTDA                                                     151988625  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000631-7  D. S. DE FREITAS COMERCIO EPP                                                151159114  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000642-2  BRITO COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA                                         152399496  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000643-0  G DA P JORGE                                                                  152378820  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000648-1  DENZO RESTAURANTE LTDA                                                       152571744  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000650-3  L LOEBENS COMERCIO                                                           152559671  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000659-7  FATIMA MARIA CARNEIRO DIAS                                                   152865527  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000663-5  THATHILU KIDS COMERCIO EIRELI                                                153016850  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000665-1  GEANE DA PAZ JORGE COMERCIO ME                                               153198044  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000670-8  R. C. COMERCIO EIRELI                                                         153605227  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000673-2  SANTOS & RAMALHO LTDA ME                                                     153713623  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000680-5  RAIMUNDO LOPES PEREIRA                                                       151615942  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000681-3  M C QUINTINO                                                                  152151435  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000690-2  MIX MOVEIS LTDA                                                               152364005  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000692-9  ERINEIDE M C DAMASCENO CALÇADOS                                            152467165  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000693-7  COELHO COMERCIO DE ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA                          152464468  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000696-1  F. J. COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA - ME                                           152704671  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000697-0  ELETROCENTRO- MOVEIS E ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA                    152741720  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000706-2  PADARIA MEGA PAO LTDA. EPP                                                   153083360  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000717-8  T. M. SERVICE  LTDA                                                           153793961  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000719-4  J N DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME                                                   151611939  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000722-4  PELE MORENA MODAS LTDA                                                       151956561  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000723-2  BISCUIT ALIMENTOS LTDA                                                       152288473  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000728-3  EDY CARLOS BORGES                                                            152351663  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000731-3  S VAZ QUEIROZ                                                                 152419136  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000734-8  G E N COMERCIO LTDA ME                                                       152441069  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000737-2  A CAVALCANTE & M SILVA LTDA                                                  152566791  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000741-0  RESTAURANTE PORTAL DO KILO LTDA ME                                          152798412  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000743-7  MARCELO ALVES & AMORIM LTDA - EPP                                            152774580  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000746-1  K C N DA CUNHA - CONFECCOES - ME                                             152900411  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000747-0  COXINHA.COM LTDA                                                              152923055  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000748-8  L. L. DE FARIA & CIA. LTDA.-ME                                               152980954  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000749-6  E P MONTEIRO E CIA LTDA ME                                                   153001275  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000752-6  TODDE EVENTOS LTDA - ME                                                      153379928  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000758-5  ADAILTON LOPES PEREIRA                                                       153535431  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000759-3  EPS COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES E ACESSORIOS LTDA EPP               153523352  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000763-1  CLAUDIA REJANE PEREIRA DA SILVA COMERCIO ME                         153610271  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000770-4  M EDNA R RESPLANDES ME                                                       151633746  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000771-2  APARECIDO FERNANDES GONÇALVES                                               152032215  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000772-0  V. N. SILVA COMERCIO DE TECIDOS                                              151884366  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000775-5  J D DA SILVA CARDOSO CONFECÇÕES                                             151961433  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000780-1  FEIRAO DOS MOVEIS MAGAZINE LTDA                                             152308776  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000789-5  PADARIA E CONFEITARIA PÃO NOBRE LTDA                                    152442022  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000793-3  FRED COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA ME                                         152690069  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000794-1  VALERIA DA SILVA BANDEIRA ME                                                 152851151  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000796-8  ELETROCENTRO- MOVEIS E ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA                    152770640  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000797-6  ELINALDO DA SILVA SANTOS-ME                                                  152705589  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000806-9  MELO & PAIM COMERCIO LTDA - ME                                               153305169  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000807-7  B.L.M. MODAS LTDA-ME                                                         153360879  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000808-5  T N G COMERCIO DE ROUPAS LTDA                                                153465611  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000809-3  E JANUARIO DE OLIVEIRA COMERCIO ME                                          153469153  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000819-0  W. O. DE DEUS - ME                                                            153702583  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000825-5  V. D. DA SILVA RESTAURANTE E CHURRASCARIA                               153982020  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000828-0  EDGAR CESAR SANTANA                                                          151150427  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000836-0  FABRICIO N MOREIRA - EPP                                                     151935700  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000838-7  KPRICHO MODAS LTDA                                                           152210873  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000840-9  LIBERAL MAGAZINE LTDA                                                        152284370  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000845-0  VITORIA MODAS LTDA - ME                                                      152554947  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000850-6  FABIO DE SOUZA TOGO MERCADO-ME                                              152868720  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000851-4  BENEVIDES COMERCIAL LTDA                                                     152874852  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000856-5  SOUSA & MIRANDA COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE CALCADOS LTDA - EPP        153058064  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000857-3  LEANDRO SANTO MARQUES COMERCIO                                            153330520  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000860-3  B. B. DANTAS COMERCIO DO VESTUARIO E CALCADOS ME                153345810  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000863-8  CARINA DE MIRANDA CAVALCANTE 00519563220                           153641401  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000865-4  AMORIM E GUIMARAES LTDA - ME                                                 153731095  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000868-9  PRIMAVERA CALCADOS E ROUPAS LTDA                                            153843888  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000870-0  J REIS VIEIRA                                                                 151302219  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000878-6  PAIVA & PAIVA LTDA                                                            152208984  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000882-4  A CAVALCANTE & M SILVA LTDA                                                  152261893  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000885-9  RUBENILDO MATA ARAUJO & CIA LTDA                                             152476660  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000887-5  ANDRADE VALIM & VALIM LTDA                                                   152580093  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000890-5  E E AMORIM COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES                                         152551220  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000893-0  E J B CATANHEDE & CIA LTDA - ME                                              152644962  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000900-6  E. B. DA COSTA RESTAURANTE-ME                                                152833285  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000906-5  F N COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA EPP                                              152922342  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000910-3  SABOR DO ACAI LTDA - ME                                                      153281588  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000911-1  R A MACHADO RESTAURANTE - ME                                                 153512563  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000912-0  DISTRIBUIDORA NORTE INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS DE LIMPEZA LTDA-ME      153563605  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000913-8  COELHO & FERREIRA LTDA-ME                                                    153548673  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000917-0  E DE SA LOJAS DE DEPARTAMENTOS EIRELI                                      153894474  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000918-9  ELETROLUZ CANAA MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA - EPP            151365628  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000922-7  JOSE  ANDRE DA ROCHA                                                         151337500  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000925-1  I H BORGO                                                                     152088431  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000935-9  R. S. DE M. PEREIRA                                                           152331506  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000947-2  V. P. OLIVEIRA COMERCIO LTDA                                                 152788980  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000957-0  SINTONIA COMERCIO VAREJISTA SECOS E MOLHADOS LTDA ME        153008474  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000959-6  M C REMOR - ME                                                                153249102  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000975-8  FRANCISCO G. A. TAVARES                                                      153801212  CERAT MARABÁ

032014510000979-0  ELETROLUZ CANAA MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA - EPP            151365628  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000984-7  PELE MORENA MODAS LTDA                                                       151956561  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000986-3  D. S. DE FREITAS COMERCIO EPP                                                151159114  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000991-0  R. S. DE M. PEREIRA                                                           152331506  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000995-2  DENZO RESTAURANTE LTDA                                                       152571744  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000997-9  A CAVALCANTE & M SILVA LTDA                                                  152566791  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510000999-5  E J B CATANHEDE & CIA LTDA - ME                                              152644962  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001002-0  V. P. OLIVEIRA COMERCIO LTDA                                                 152788980  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001004-7  ELETROCENTRO- MOVEIS E ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA                    152770640  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001006-3  ELIZEUDA DA LUZ BENTO ARAUJO                                                 152846700  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001007-1  COXINHA.COM LTDA                                                              152923055  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001012-8  M F SILVEIRA CONFECCOES E VARIEDADES ME                                 153003294  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001013-6  L. L. DE FARIA & CIA. LTDA.-ME                                               152980954  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001028-4  CLAUDIA REJANE PEREIRA DA SILVA COMERCIO ME                         153610271  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001030-6  PRIMAVERA CALCADOS E ROUPAS LTDA                                            153843888  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001035-7  APARECIDO FERNANDES GONÇALVES                                               152032215  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001041-1  J D DA SILVA CARDOSO CONFECÇÕES                                              151961433  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001055-1  MIX MOVEIS LTDA                                                               152364005  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001057-8  G DA P JORGE                                                                  152378820  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001058-6  ERINEIDE M C DAMASCENO CALÇADOS                                             152467165  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001061-6  N P M ALENCAR                                                                 152596216  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001063-2  TURBILHÃO PARK E LANCHONETE LTDA                                            152616047  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001071-3  BENEVIDES COMERCIAL LTDA                                                     152874852  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001076-4  M C REMOR - ME                                                                153249102  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001082-9  W. O. DE DEUS - ME                                                            153702583  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001083-7  B CANDIDO LIBORIO CONFECCOES ME                                             153670592  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001087-0  A CAVALCANTE DA SILVA & CIA LTDA - EPP                                       153916125  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001088-8  FRANCISCO G. A. TAVARES                                                      153801212  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001100-0  G E N COMERCIO LTDA ME                                                       152441069  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001102-7  RUBENILDO MATA ARAUJO & CIA LTDA                                             152476660  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001103-5  VITORIA MODAS LTDA - ME                                                      152554947  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001104-3  L LOEBENS COMERCIO                                                           152559671  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001105-1  E E AMORIM COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES                                         152551220  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001107-8  F. J. COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA - ME                                           152704671  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001114-0  CICERO PEREIRA DA SILVA 57083282234                                         153159227  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001117-5  T N G COMERCIO DE ROUPAS LTDA                                                153465611  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001119-1  R A MACHADO RESTAURANTE - ME                                                 153512563  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001125-6  E DE SA LOJAS DE DEPARTAMENTOS EIRELI                                      153894474  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001129-9  RAIMUNDO LOPES PEREIRA                                                       151615942  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001134-5  JANDS M LOPES                                                                 152034420  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001135-3  I H BORGO                                                                     152088431  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001137-0  FABRICIO N MOREIRA - EPP                                                     151935700  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001138-8  PAIVA & PAIVA LTDA                                                            152208984  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001139-6  A CAVALCANTE & M SILVA LTDA                                                  152261893  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001148-5  FLAVIO MORAIS QUEIROZ                                                        152591133  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001150-7  FRED COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA ME                                         152690069  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001160-4  LOJA CENTRO COMERCIO DE MOVEIS E ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA    153009616  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001163-9  THATHILU KIDS COMERCIO EIRELI                                                153016850  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001177-9  DISTRIBUIDORA NORTE INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS DE LIMPEZA LTDA-ME 153563605  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001182-5  SANTOS & RAMALHO LTDA ME                                                     153713623  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001183-3  V. D. DA SILVA RESTAURANTE E CHURRASCARIA                               153982020  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001187-6  J REIS VIEIRA                                                                 151302219  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001189-2  KPRICHO MODAS LTDA                                                           152210873  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001194-9  SANTIS & RODRIGUES LTDA ME                                                   151924520  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001196-5  FABIO AUGUSTO FREIRE FERNANDES                                               152045686  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001197-3  BRITO COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA                                         152399496  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001201-5  COELHO COMERCIO DE ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA                          152464468  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001211-2  RESTAURANTE PORTAL DO KILO LTDA ME                                          152798412  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001212-0  ELETROCENTRO- MOVEIS E ELETRODOMESTICOS LTDA                     152741720  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001214-7  E. B. DA COSTA RESTAURANTE-ME                                                152833285  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001215-5  J. C. MARQUES E CIA LTDA - ME                                                152738363  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001216-3  FABIO DE SOUZA TOGO MERCADO-ME                                              152868720  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001218-0  K C N DA CUNHA - CONFECCOES - ME                                             152900411  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001219-8  VERAO BEBIDAS E ALIMENTOS LTDA ME                                           152946764  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001225-2  TODDE EVENTOS LTDA - ME                                                      153379928  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001227-9  SABOR DO ACAI LTDA - ME                                                      153281588  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001228-7  B. B. DANTAS COMERCIO DO VESTUARIO E CALCADOS ME               153345810  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001229-5  B.L.M. MODAS LTDA-ME                                                         153360879  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001230-9  COELHO & FERREIRA LTDA-ME                                                    153548673  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001232-5  R. C. COMERCIO EIRELI                                                         153605227  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001238-4  V. N. SILVA COMERCIO DE TECIDOS                                              151884366  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001246-5  COQUETE COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE ARTIGOS DO VESTUARIO           152204504  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001248-1  FEIRAO DOS MOVEIS MAGAZINE LTDA                                             152308776  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001254-6  PADARIA E CONFEITARIA PÃO NOBRE LTDA                                      152442022  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001263-5  FATIMA MARIA CARNEIRO DIAS                                                   152865527  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001264-3  F N COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA EPP                                              152922342  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001269-4  E P MONTEIRO E CIA LTDA ME                                                   153001275  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001271-6  GEANE DA PAZ JORGE COMERCIO ME                                               153198044  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001272-4  LEANDRO SANTO MARQUES COMERCIO                                            153330520  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001279-1  SUCESSO CHOCOLATARIA LTDA                                                    153926821  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001282-1  J N DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME                                                   151611939  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001285-6  GOMES & ARRAIS COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA                        151763887  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001287-2  JOSE  ANDRE DA ROCHA                                                         151337500  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001291-0  BENEVIDES COMERCIAL LTDA                                                     151988625  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001300-3  EDY CARLOS BORGES                                                            152351663  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001308-9  IRIS CLAUDIA CARDOSO RUNGUE EIRELI - ME                                  152546286  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001315-1  ELINALDO DA SILVA SANTOS-ME                                                  152705589  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001319-4  SINTONIA COMERCIO VAREJISTA SECOS E MOLHADOS LTDA ME        153008474  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001320-8  SOUSA & MIRANDA COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE CALCADOS LTDA - EPP  153058064  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001324-0  E JANUARIO DE OLIVEIRA COMERCIO ME                                          153469153  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001329-1  J F PYLES & CIA LTDA - ME                                                     153836695  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001333-0  EDGAR CESAR SANTANA                                                          151150427  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001334-8  M EDNA R RESPLANDES ME                                                       151633746  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001338-0  PADARIA E CONFEITARIA PÃO NOBRE LTDA                                      151924600  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001356-9  A G BASTOS ME                                                                 152846840  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001367-4  O. DA SILVA FILHO RESTAURANTE-ME                                             153391642  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001371-2  ADAILTON LOPES PEREIRA                                                       153535431  CERAT MARABÁ
032014510001372-0  AMORIM E GUIMARAES LTDA - ME                                                 153731095  CERAT MARABÁ
042014510000100-9  PAULO S PEQUENO ME                                                           152480145  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000107-6  O DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA                                                          152758089  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000109-2  SEBASTIANA FELIPE DA CONCEICAO COMERCIO - ME                       152790900  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000112-2  F. DE ASSIS DE CASTRO GAMELEIRA - ME                                         152805133  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000121-1  REGINALDO BARBOSA GOMES ME                                                   153227486  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000125-4  NIVEA DANILA LIMA - ME                                                       153321490  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000127-0  S G CONFORTIN - ME                                                            153332875  CERAT SANTARÉM
042014510000133-5  ROSA MARIA DE NAZARE COMERCIO ME                                            153537949  CERAT SANTARÉM


